
WATERHEATER REPLACEMENT

$610.46

$290.00

$900.46

$50.00

$850.46

$23.62

$35.44

$70.87

Finance Cash
Discount

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

$560.46

$290.00

$850.46

$696.18

$290.00

$986.18

$50.00

$936.18

$26.01

$39.01

$78.02

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

$646.18

$290.00

$936.18

36 months

24 months

12 months

Cash
DiscountFinance

$1,552.00

$320.00

$1,872.00

$100.00

$1,772.00

$49.22

$73.83

$147.67

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

36 months

24 months

12 months

$1,452.20

$320.00

$1,772.20

Cash
DiscountFinance

Finance Cash
Discount

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

Finance Cash
Discount

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

Finance Cash
Discount

36 months

24 months

12 months

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

$2257.30

$385.00

$2,642.30

$150.00

$2,492.30

$69.23

$103.85

$207.69

$706.04

$290.00

$996.04

$50.00

$946.04

$26.28

$39.42

$78.84

$602.42

$290.00

$892.42

$50.00

$842.42

$23.40

$35.10

$70.20

$552.42

$290.00

$842.42

$656.04

$290.00

$946.04

$2,107.28

$385.00

$2,492.28

Finance Cash
Discount

Sale Price

Installation

Total

Down Payment

Finance Total

$597.04

$290.00

$887.04

$50.00

$837.04

$23.25

$34.88

$69.75

$547.04

$290.00

$837.04

36 months

24 months

12 months

Model # ENT50
60 1/2 H x 20 1/2 D

50
GALLON

50
GALLON

80
GALLONModel # HNT50

60 1/2 H x 20 1/2 D
Model # HPTU80N

69 H x 27 D

Model # ENL40D
33 1/2 H x 26 D

40
GALLON
SHORT

Model # ENT30/ENS40
30 gallon - 46 1/2 H x 19 D

40 gallon - 49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D

A.O Smith ProLine© 
Water Heater

30/40
GALLON

A.O Smith ProLine Master© 
Water Heater

40
GALLON

Model # HNS40
49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 

Model # HPTU50N
63 H x 22 D

Voltex© Hybrid Electric 
Heat Pump

50
GALLON


