WATERHEATER REPLACEMENT

A.O Smith ProLine© Water Heater

30/40 GALLON

Model # ENT30/ENS40

30 gallon - 46 1/2 H x 19 D 40 gallon - 49 3/4 H x 20 1/2 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$610.46	Sale Price	\$560.46
\$290.00	Installation	\$290.00
\$900.46	Total	\$850.46
\$50.00	Down Payment	
\$850.46	Finance Total	
\$23.62	36 months	
\$35.44	24 months	
\$70.87	12 months	

A.O Smith ProLine Master® Water Heater

40 GALLON

Model # HNS40

49 3/4 H x 20 1/2

Finance		Cash Discount
\$696.18	Sale Price	\$646.18
\$290.00	Installation	\$290.00
\$986.18	Total	\$936.18
\$50.00	Down Payment	
\$936.18	Finance Total	
\$26.01	36 months	
\$39.01	24 months	
\$78.02	12 months	

Voltex© Hybrid Electric Heat Pump

50 GALLON

Model # HPTU50N

63 H x 22 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$1,552.00	Sale Price	\$1,452.20
\$320.00	Installation	\$320.00
\$1,872.00	Total	\$1,772.20
\$100.00	Down Payment	
\$1,772.00	Finance Total	
\$49.22	36 months	
\$73.83	24 months	
\$147.67	12 months	

50 GALLON

Model # ENT50

60 1/2 H x 20 1/2 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$602.42	Sale Price	\$552.42
\$290.00	Installation	\$290.00
\$892.42	Total	\$842.42
\$50.00	Down Payment	
\$842.42	Finance Total	
\$23.40	36 months	
\$35.10	24 months	
\$70.20	12 months	

50 GALLON

Model # HNT50

60 1/2 H x 20 1/2 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$706.04	Sale Price	\$656.04
\$290.00	Installation	\$290.00
\$996.04	Total	\$946.04
\$50.00	Down Payment	
\$946.04	Finance Total	
\$26.28	36 months	
\$39.42	24 months	
\$78.84	12 months	

GALLON Model # HPTU80N

69 H x 27 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$2257.30	Sale Price	\$2,107.28
\$385.00	Installation	\$385.00
\$2,642.30	Total	\$2,492.28
\$150.00	Down Payment	
\$2,492.30	Finance Total	
\$69.23	36 months	
\$103.85	24 months	
\$207.69	12 months	



Model # ENL40D

33 1/2 H x 26 D

Finance		Cash Discount
\$597.04	Sale Price	\$547.04
\$290.00	Installation	\$290.00
\$887.04	Total	\$837.04
\$50.00	Down Payment	
\$837.04	Finance Total	
\$23.25	36 months	
\$34.88	24 months	
\$69.75	12 months	

